
Something New
AT

Baseel's

j .Store
IN HOULTON

1JMH

llyTf 111.
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DOORH, WINDOWS, unci WINDOW
GLAKtf ut IlKDUCKI) I'lUCKH

Alxo Complete Full Mock of Dry
Good, ClotliliiK, Hutu and Cups

luxttu Mild 8llOCa

Furniture, Woven, aiid Ilardwnre,
Urot'erleN, Ktc.

Everything for everybody at Price
Tlmt IM) Competition

A Oil! Will Convince You.

There la a direct and easy way (or you
to help yourself to a desirable position
ana good pay in the trade or profes-
sion that beat in its your taste and
ambition. All thil without leaving
home; without losing an hour of '

work, or a dollar of pay. Such
benefit is made possible by a world- -

renowned institution that has had
15 years of successful experience in
training tliousanus ot ammtious
wage earners for advancement.

This institution now offers YOU
an opportunity, In the coupon
below, to better your earnings and
position, no matter how scant
your time, money, or education
may be. The first step in helping
yourself to a good salary lies in
marking and mailing the coupon.
To do this puts you under no
obligation. De It NOW,

International Corratpondanc School

rtt i pitta, without farther oomi o mr part, fcnv I

quallly lor Ui(r paUi and gala irtiiitimul

BtnorpbeF
AdvartiMmtnt WrlUr
Bhow-C- Writr
Window Trimmer
Mohnlol prtfumu
Grnamanttl lMlaif
Ilhiflrator
Civil fUrvlM
CbtttUt
Txiiili Mill lupt
Vlotrioln

Telephone InfloMf
T.Ibo -- Lighting Hupi.
Mcoatnioal Kuf lBrSurveyor
Stationary VnglBr
Civil JCuttiiMr
Building Contractor
Arobltoalural Draft.
Architect
Siruotural InflnMr
Urldgo oat near
Foreman Plumber
Mining Engineer

SI. tnJ No.8:I City Statt

GEO. B.McCLELLAN, District Manager.'
McKay Bldg., Portland, Oregon

ST. HELENS FRIDAY, JANUARY 1, 1915.

BATHS AT
ROOMING

KALEVA
HOUSE

l Russian
Baths

Tuesdays, Thursdays
and Saturday afternoons;
Wednesday and Friday
forenoons. Turkish bath is
open ever day.

I promise to frighten rheu-
matism out of your

body with steam
heat and
massage.

Mrs. A. Saari
.

CHAS. Prop.

and

OREGON.

Helens Fish Market

FISH

OYSTERS

CLAMS

CRABS

MIST,

' m m Mr n u

Salt and Smoked

IMPORTANT EVENTS
IQl-4-lf- t AT

JUL nmz
WINTER SHORT COURSE JAN. 0

Agriculture, including Agronomy,
Animal Husbandry, Dairying, Horti-
culture, Poultry Husbandry, Insects,
Plant and Animal Diseases, Cream-tr- y

Management, Marketing, etc.
Home Economics, including Cook-
ing, Home Nursing, Sew-Inf- t.

Dressmaking and
Commerce, including Business Man-
agement, Rural Business
Law, Office Training, Farm Account-
ing, etc. Engineering, Including
ShopworV and Roadbulldine.

FARMERS WEEK FEBRUARY 6

A general clearing house session of ,

six days for the exchange of dynamic
Ideas on the most pressing problems
of the times. Lectures by leading
authorities. State conferences.

EXTENSION SERVICE
Offers lectures, movable schools, In.
titutes and numerous correspondence

courses on request.
MUSIC: Piano, String, Band, Voice.

No tuition. Reduced rites on all rail-

roads. For further infrrma inn address,
The Oregon Agricultural College,

(tw-ia- COKVALU5, OltEOO

Typewriter Gives
Business Standing

The small town merchant, the rural business man or the farmer
who uses a typewriter has the advantage over the man who does not.

The typewriter not only saves time in writing letters and making
out bills, but it adds prestige and reputation to the user.

The L. Smith & Bros. Typewriter
is especially adapted to use in rural districts because it will stand
more wear and docs not require an expert operator. By following
the instructions we will give you, you will have no trouble learning.

Mail This Coupon Today

Please send me your free book
O I do not use a typewriter at present.o I am a typewriter and would like to learn about your special offer to

exchange it for a new one.
Name
p. o
State .'.

To the L. G. Smith & Bros. Typewriter Co.

300 OAK STREET, Portland, Ore.

IIKLEN8,

St.

COOPER,

Fish

Sanitation,
Millinery.

Economics,

G.

usinj

J

couRr PROGEEDiNGS

Final Transactions of Regular
December Term.

fiNtlmutcd Annual Expense for Year
1015, Hliown in Budget

Herewith.

(Continued from last week.)

Roud Iitri( t No. 1.
Gilliam, CO
Eversaul, E. W
Bordahl, John .........
Waters, L
Seidell, Q

BubIi, W. J
Kelloy, Earnest
Cram, E
HBlzenrltter, W. II
EkBtrom, G. II
Llndahl, A

Felton, E
Bennett, II. T
Howard Cooper Cor. . .

3t. Helens Lumber Co. . .
WikHtrom Lmbr. to. . . .

Watts & Price
Hamsoy,, Geo. W
Cooper, Fred
.oolidge, P
Ruthburn, Claude
Kellcy, Ernest
Cram, E
Mattoon, A. II
Clark, W. E
Wuters. L
Newman, E, M
Newman, E. M

Beaver 8
Johnson, A.
Denny Renton Clay Co.. .

Llndahl, John J
Sherman Bros. Lmbr. Co.
Kelley, Ernest
OleBon, N. P.
Ramsey, Geo. W
Ramsey, Geo. W

Road DlHtrk t No. 2.
Snee, Jack
Patty, Charles
Crawford, W. R
Hoff. an, J. W
Dotson, W. R

Kallunkt, Herman
Roberts, Wra ,
Anderson, E
Carls n, Chas
Wood, Ernest
Snider, Ed
Truman, J. E
Malcolm, S. L
Johnson, J. E
Stehman, Will
Cain, H. H

Holdon, Wm.
Holden, Wm
Kelley, Earnest
Girt, Harry
Robinson, Gedncy
Hutchinson, F. A

Hanklns, H. W. B
Scholtes, Wm
Girt, J. C
Davidson, Geo. .
Stockenberg, J
Knudsen,, John
Pelto, Alec
Solfert, A

Tufts, R
Erlckson, Chas
Jacobson, M

Holmo, Henry
Keith, Sam
Urle, C. F
Malcolm, S. L
Daniels, F. M

Nelson, Nels
McCarthy, Harry
Kelly, Ernest
Johnson, J. E
McCarthy, Harry
Parker, W. C

Prtchard, Dean .... 7 ... .

Danzer, Claude
Dolcn, R. J
Roeser, Jake
Nelson, Nels
Dyer, Wm
Oregon Lumber Co. ....
Fluhrer, Louis
Lewis, Carlton
Howard Cooper Cor
Howard Cooper Cor
Trow, Fred
Aveiill, A. H. Machinery

Co
Builder, R
Hanklns, H. W. B

Howard Cooper Cor
Buddee, R
Kllby, H. F

Co

Road DiNtrlrt No. 3.
Columbia River Powder

Kennedy, G. B

Van, J. E.
Columbia Rlvor Powder

Co
Good Roads Machinery

Co
Burnliam, Ffank
Bonnett, 0. B
King. R. C

King, Leo
Fogol, M. A

Hall. S. M

Tlchnor, E. R
Austin, W. H
Gossman, Wm
Karastl, Chas.
N rdgren, John
Jones, O. L
Bryce, W. A

17.50
17.60
32.25
35.00
10.00
10.00

6.00
2.60

10.00
27.60

9.38
36.00

1.80
18.00
62.68

6.12
1.00
9.76
6.63

17.50
17.60
35.00
12.60
12.50

1.25
6.25

41.25
21.00

2.60
2.50

17.10
10.60

2.40
115.16

7.60
1.98
2.60

90.00
33.76
66.25
97.60

107.50
90.00
51.25
60.00
56.25
50.00
37.50
12.00

2.60
22.26

6.00
3.75
2.60

22.50
26.25

2.50
4.05

21.25
17.60
12.60

6.00
60.00
48.76
46.25
62.50

110.00
84.00
61.25
55.00
67.60,
67.60
65.00

7.60
6.63

- 2.50
3.75
3.75

71.25
26.25

6.65
4.05

16.00
32.50
12.50
14.76
20.00
14.80
22.10
25.00
10.25
11.66

6.85

16.60
4.85

25.00
3.96
4.65
6.16

7.95
1.50
2.40

6.25

65.94
102.60
100.00

63.75
63.75
56.25
12.50
48.75
63.75
61.25
60.00
37.50

6.00
16.00

Osborn, Lee 15.00
Stratton, R. E 12.60
Zillman, W. J 30.00
Malcom, L. A 20.00
Puzey, & Flynn 2.25
Clats. Drug Co 1.25
Miller, A. R 3.80
Magnusuen, II. M 5.00
Ellertson, Wm 87.50
Bennett, C. .B 25.00
Park, L. R 26.00
Malcom, Linn 26.25
Cook, Chas 63.76
Erlckson, Wester 15.00
Pulliam, Chas 69.00
Washburn, C. F 66.25
Benson, A. 6.00
Phillips, F. L 48.75
Aamondt, Martin . ; 60.00
Lane, C 10.00
Lane, Ernest 6.00
Magnusen, II , 7.60
Young, Melville ......... 7.60
Holmes, A. R 2.00

Road DlHtrkt No .4.
Mills, E. J 26.33
Howard Cooper Cor 6.75
Mellinger, U. S 15.00
Edens, John 11.25
Roberts, Ancel 8.75
Armstrong, Jesse 2.50
Webster, E 2.50
Dent, O. E 11.25
Sesseman, Ed 6.00
Parker, A. L 15.00
Donelson, 0.0 5.00
Wilkinson, S. A 7.60
Emmons, J 6.55
Rose, Bee 3.43
Mellinger, U. S 2.65
Boeck, L. C 8.75
Mellinger, G. C 15.00
Lavender, Ora 8.75
Mellinger, Perry 7.50
Smith, John 6.00
Lavender, Elmer 6.00
Hacker, Wm. 7.81
Parker, Wal'er 7.50
Nickerson, Omer 7.60
Wlsewell, H. D 10.00
Stanton, A. R 6.62
Young, R. K. ..." 3.75

Bond Fund. Nelialem.
Ambrose-Burdsa- ll Co . . 2,625.00
Elliott Contracting Co. . . 6,919.29

Bond Fund
Elliott Contracting Co. 4.293.16

Whereupon, Court adjourned until
Friday, December 4, 1914.

Friday, December 4, 1914, Third
Judicial Day.

Court came pursuant to adjourn
ment.

Officers all present.
Due proclamation being m -- do, lk.e

following proceedings were had:
In the matter ot contract with Con

solldated Contract Co,, for construct-
ing a portion of the Columbia High-
way..

On this 4th day of December, 1914,
It is ordered by the Court that Henry
L. Bowlby, State Highway Engineer,
be, and he Is hereby authorized and
instructed to notify the Consolidated
Contract Company to immediately
suspend all work on the Columbia
Highway, on account of lack of funds
with which to further prosecute the
said work at this time.

Whereupon, Court adjourned until
Saturday, December 6, 1914.

Satuiday, December 6, 1914.
Fourth Judicial Day.

Court came pursuant to

Officers all present.
Tue proclamation being mod., the

following pioceedlngs wero had:
In the matter ot the City of Clats-

kanio, laying a water pipe line In a
county road.

On this 5th day ot December, 1914,
comes the petitioner in the above en
titled natter and petitions that the
order of this court In the above en-

titled matter, made and entered In
said court on 'he 2nd day ot Septem
ber, 1914, be modified in the follow
lng particulars, towlt:

First: By changing that portion of
said order, wherein it Is provided
that said pipe line shall be burled
three (3) feet below the surface of
the ground over which It extends, to
be that said pipe lino and connec
tions shall be burled not less than
one end one-ha- lf foet below the sur
face of the ground over which It ex
tends.

Second: By changing said order,
wherein it Is provided that the one
terminal ot said pipe line In said
road, to a point at or near and op
poslte the office of the Columbia
Agricultural Company.

And the Court being advised, it is
ordered by the Court that said pe
tition be, and the same is hereby al
lowed.

Whereupon, Court adjourned until
Monday, December 7, 1914.

Monday, December 7, 1914,, Fifth
Judicial Day.

Court came pursuant to adjourn
ment. ,

Officers all present.
Due proclamation being made, .he

following troceedings werj had:
Matter of Rlght-o- f Way for Pitts

burg-S- t. Helens Highway, over lands
of Goo. and Eftle Q. Wilson.

On this 7th day of December,
1914, this matter coming on for con
sideration upon that certain report
ot Board of Arbitration filed ht.eln

3

this day, being in words and figures
as follows:

"Nov. 23, 1914.
"To the Honorable County Court of

Columbia County:
"W ,ethe undersigned as a Board

of Arbitration in the matter of
George Wilson and Effie Wilson, his
wife, hereby agree on thes um of Six
Hundred Dollars s compensation in
full for highway right of way for the
Pittsburg highway.

B. J. KEELAN.
FRANK BROWN.

V. W. CLARK."
And the Court being advised in

the matter, it Is ordered that the said
report bo adopted.

It is furthor ordered by the Court
that on the presentation of a deed,
duly executed and approved by the
Court, a warrant be Issued on the
Pittoburg-St- . Helens Bond Fund, in
said sum, in favor of said parties.

In the mattei of surveys for per-
manent roads, made nnder the direc-
tion ot the State Highway Engineer.

On this 7th dcy of December,
1914, it appearing to the Court, that
in accordance with that certain res-
olution of tho County Court, made
and adopted on tho 2nd day of Oct-

ober, 1913, certain surveys, known
and designated as Tho Nehalem
Highway, Tho io High-
way and the Plttsburg-St- . Helens
Highway, have beon made under the
direction and supervision of the
State Highway Engineer and duly
approved by said State Highway En-

gineer, and the Court being advised
in the matter, it Is ordered by the
Court that all of such surveys be,
and the same are hereby approved
by the Court, as tho same appear de-

lineated upon tho maps tnd plata
thereof now on filo in the office of
the County Clerk of Columbia
County.

In the matter of surveys for nt

roads, made under the direc-
tion of the State Highway Engineer.
State ot Oregon,
County of Columbia.

'Whereas, in compliance with a re--
quest of this County Court contained
In Resolution dated October 2nd,
1913, the State Highway Engineer
has made a survey of the Columbia
Highway through this county and
has filed with this Court a map
showing the located line thereof
from Clatsop County line to Mult-

nomah County line, and
Whereas,, said location has been

mado without crossing the S. P. &
S. Railway, thus eliminating several

I very dangerous crossings 'n the
county, and

Whereas, it is at this time de
sirable to have officially established
the Columbia County section of the
highway extending from Pendleton
on the east o the Pacific Ocean on
the west, therefore,

BE IT RESOLVED, by the County
Court of Columbia County, that it
does hereby adopt the said survey
and maps of the Sate Highway En
gineer as the official location of the
Columbia Highway in Columbia
County.

Whereupon, Court adjourned until
Tuesday, Decen ber 8, 1914.

Tuesday, December 8, 1914, Sixth
Judicial Day.

Court came pursuant to adjourn
ment.

Officers all present.
Due proclamation being tup.da, the

following iroceedlngs were had:
Matter of damage to Dutch Can

yon Road, occasioned by heavy loads.
On this 8th day of December,

1914, it appearing to the Court that
certain Improved publio highway

known and designated as the "Dutch
Canyon Road," in the vicinity ot
Scappoose, is being damaged by
certain persons in hauling heavy
loads of timbers over and upon
said improved public highway,
and that the wagons upon which
said loads are hauled are being ex-

tended to an excessive length, there-
by causing additional damege to said
highway, it is therefor ordered by
the Court that the weight ot any
such load, hauled upon any vehicle
having tires of a width of four In
ches less, shall not exceed 3,000
pounds, and that such vehicle shall
not be extended to a greater length
than 16 feet.

It Is further ordered by Jhe Court
that a copy ot this order, duly cer
tified by the Clerk ot this Court,
shall be served upon the person or
persons, firms or corporations, so
damaging said Improved publio
highway, by the Bherlff of the coun-

ty, and immediately thereafter the
said sheriff shall make his return of
service to the said county clerk.

In the matter ot transfer of funds.
On this 8th day of December.

1914, it is ordered by the Court that
the Treasurer be and he is horeby
authorized and Instructed to trans-
fer the sum of S4.293.15 from tlK3

General Road Fund, to the Ml

Highway Bond Fund.
Matter of estimate of money to be

raised by taxation for 1914, roll.
On this 8th day of Decenler,

1914, it is ordered by the Court that
Its itomlzed estimate ot expenditures
to be made from the moneys raised,
by taxation for 1914 assessment roll,

(Continued on page 6.) .


